



2022 MANHOLE REHABILITATION  
PW 2021-26 Apparent Lows

Item Description	Quantity		Engineer		2-Northwest Cascade, Inc.		1-Baker Underground & Construction LLC	
	Unit	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	
Minor Change	MC	2500	1 \$ 2,500.00	1 \$ 2,500.00	1 \$ 2,500.00	1 \$ 2,500.00	1 \$ 2,500.00	
Mobilization	LS	1	10700 \$ 10,700.00	16000 \$ 16,000.00	10232 \$ 10,232.00			
Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	2500 \$ 2,500.00	1000 \$ 1,000.00	1289 \$ 1,289.00			
Flaggers	HR	160	70 \$ 11,200.00	102 \$ 16,320.00	67.15 \$ 10,744.00			
Portable Changeable Message Sign	HR	700	3 \$ 2,100.00	4.5 \$ 3,150.00	5.17 \$ 3,619.00			
Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	1000 \$ 1,000.00	2000 \$ 2,000.00	7139 \$ 7,139.00			
Manhole Treatment	EA	8	10000 \$ 80,000.00	19450 \$ 155,600.00	13621 \$ 108,968.00			
Inside Drop	EA	1	7500 \$ 7,500.00	7000 \$ 7,000.00	4128 \$ 4,128.00			
Bypass Pumping	FA	1	10000 \$ 10,000.00	10000 \$ 10,000.00	10000 \$ 10,000.00			
Project Closeout	LS	1	2500 \$ 2,500.00	2500 \$ 2,500.00	2500 \$ 2,500.00			
Schedule A Sub Total			\$ 130,000.00	\$ 216,070.00	\$ 161,119.00			
Schedule A Tax (9.4%)			\$ 12,220.00	\$ 20,310.58	\$ 15,145.19			
Schedule A Total			\$ 142,220.00	\$ 236,380.58	\$ 176,264.19			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>			\$ 130,000.00	\$ 216,070.00	\$ 161,119.00			
<b>TAX AMOUNT</b>			\$ 12,220.00	\$ 20,310.58	\$ 15,145.19			
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			\$ 142,220.00	\$ 236,380.58	\$ 176,264.19			